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

MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 9004

2 Storey
1992/Approx 4
Full Brick

Fireplace: 2 Parking: 6/2 Garage Attached
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: KELLER WILLIAMS VIP REALTY, BROKERAGE

4 + 1 Bedroom, 3 1/2 bath home located on fabulous lot at 7 Windfield Crecent. Features main floor family room with n/gas fireplace, main floor 
office/den, formal living and dinining rooms, and a generous eat-in kitchen, 4 bedrooms upstairs with 2 full bathrooms, basement offers games 
rm, rec. rm, with n/gas fireplace,bedroom & 3 pc. bathrm. Roof shingles, central air & hi-efficiency n/gas furnace in 2011. Nice home, Great 
price !

MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#ROW 1106

2 Storey
1995/Approx 4
Full Siding

Fireplace: Parking: 4/1 Garage Attached
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: THE USHER GROUP INC., BROKERAGE

Bright & open townhome offers plenty of functional living space including 3+1 bdrms, 4 bathrooms & a fully finished basement. The exterior of 
the home offers terrific curb appeal w/a double wide private laneway, wonderful stone landscape & a well-sized fenced yard. New windows 
(2013). Roof reshingled (2012). Private double wide driveway (half interlock). Fully finished basement with recreation area, additional bdrm and 
bathroom.

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT NOT WARRANTED 06/05/15 10:50 AM
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Leslie Park 122 MONTEREY DR $314,900

H    946192 Active/Residential

 

Style:
Type: Bedrooms: 4+0  Total: 4
Year Built: Bathrooms:
Basement: Exterior:

Bridlewood 7 WINDFIELD CR $519,900

945171 Active/Residential

 

Style:
Type: Bedrooms: 4+1  Total: 5
Year Built: Bathrooms:
Basement: Exterior:

Fallingbrook; Gardenway 1794 HENNESSY CR $323,500

944984 Active/Residential

 

Style:
Type: Bedrooms: 3+1  Total: 4
Year Built: Bathrooms:
Basement: Exterior:

mailto:MoreInfo@HomeTeamOttawa.com


MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 2608

2 Storey
1997/Approx 3
Full Brick

Fireplace: 1 Parking: 6/2 Garage Attached
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: KELLER WILLIAMS VIP REALTY, BROKERAGE

Pristine  4 bdrm family home in upscale Upper Hunt Club. Beautiful open concept layout, gleaming hrdwd  & crown molding. Entertainment sized 
liv & din rm. Main flr family rm-cozy fireplace. Chef's kitchen-granite, breakfast bar, stainless steel appl. Master bdrm suite-vaulted ceilings, walk 
in closet, luxury ensuite.  Well located close to NCC, parks,schools. Shingles 2012. Open house Sunday June 7th 2-4pm.

MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 2605

2 Storey
2010/Approx 3
Full Brick

Fireplace: 1 Parking: 6/2 Garage Attached
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: POWER MARKETING REAL ESTATE INC., BROKERAGE

This is a 10! Luxurious, meticulously maintained home in a well sought after neighborhood, large inviting living/dining rooms, gourmet kitchen 
w/maple cupboards, up to the ceiling luxurious Italian mosaic tiles, large island with plenty of cabinet space, the second level boosts 4 generous 
room sizes, laundry room, large 4pc Ensuite and a loft can be a 5th bedroom.        

MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 4503

2 Storey
2012/Approx 4
Full Brick

Fireplace: 2 Parking: 2/1 Garage Attached
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: METRO OTTAWA-CARLETON REAL ESTATE LTD., BROKERAGE

Custom 2012 built 3 bedroom, 4 bathroom single detached home in the heart of the action in Little Italy/Dow's Lake. Private fenced yard, attached 
garage and driveway. High end finishing's: 4" red oak floors and stairs throughout, all granite counters, pot lights, 2 gas fireplaces, balcony. 
Chef's kitchen with 36" professional range/hood. 5 appliances, central a/c. EnergyStar. High ceilings. Basement can be 4th bedroom with 
ensuite. 

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT NOT WARRANTED 06/05/15 10:50 AM
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Upper Hunt Club 3275 CARRIAGE HILL PL $560,000

H    944279 Active/Residential
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